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AXEL GONZDLEZ Squirle Squard
BE= UBST
ZHBE UBST
ZikiE The Wave

207 A.l. Team
R A.l. Team
BRIE Brickthrough
FiEiE Brickthrough

GERARDO HK Bombers
P dm A HK Bombers
2P1AE The Wave
EEREt The Wave
BIEE The Wave
EE5H A.l. Team
mEE The Wave
EXxE The Wave
KEH Hotsoup
oET Hotsoup
= 5hi% Hotsoup
B8R B Hotsoup
BF5 SB Team
irE The Wave
EIEAN ] The Wave
LthiE UBST
#HF0G UBST
P V=B The Wave
BEA HK Bombers
BR= HK Bombers
&k 5& HK Bombers
HIR HK Bombers
ZHE UBST
Nk HK Bombers
B L 1 HK Bombers
RES A.l. Team
RER Brickthrough
RIEEH Brickthrough
2B Z 4R Brickthrough
2B AR Brickthrough
fErEet Brickthrough
e+ & A.l. Team
e 3 {8 A.l. Team
SB Team OG Squirle Squard

STANLEY NNAM Squirle Squard

BRE Squirle Squard

B
.

(0]

O 0O NOOULL D WN -

4
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1




FRERER
BinE
FEEE
EIE
TH
2=

NEBE
LI FHE

Division B

& HbE T8

Squirle Squard
Squirle Squard
Squirle Squard
Squirle Squard
Squirle Squard
Squirle Squard




